SIGN AND EXECUTE THE GRANT AGREEMENT.

ID-129-15G.

Resolution - AdCo 2-2-15 O.S. Grant - Passive Grant Contract (CFRT Along the South Platte River) = 5-19-15Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO APPROVING THE ALLOCATION OF FOUR 

HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND THIRTY EIGHT DOLLARS 

($454,038) FROM THE UNDERGROUNDING FUND AS PROVIDED IN 

THE FRANCHISE AGREEMENT WITH UNITED POWER; 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE 

NECESSARY DOCUMENTATION FOR SUCH ALLOCATION; AND 

AUTHORIZING THE EXPENDITURE OF SAID FUNDS FOR THE 

SOUTHERN STREET, TOWER ROAD AND CARMICHAEL PARK

[...]

Lighting Underground Tower Southern Carmichael Reso.docAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF LOGAN 

SIMPSON AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UPDATE, RFP #15-018, IN AN AMOUNT 

NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($190,000.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE 

CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO 

ATTEST THERETO.

ID-142-15I.

15-018  Resolution

RFP Evaluation Matrix - RFP #15-018

Attachments:

10. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

Resolutions

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF

[...]

STORMWATER ENTERPRISE, ACCEPTING THE STATEMENT 

OF QUALIFICATION FROM ENGINUITY ENGINEERING 

SOLUTIONS, LLC, AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

STORMWATER MASTER PLAN PROPOSAL #15-025, TO 

ENGINUITY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, LLC IN AN AMOUNT 

NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($150,000), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE 

CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-141-15A.

15-025 RESO - Stormwater Master Plan - 2015 05 26 - SB

RFQ Evaluation Matrix - RFP #15-025

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS